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Projector & Screen
(cables & connectors included)

Up-Lighting Package

(10 up-lights in various colors)

Microphone

(2 microphones available)

Heat Lamps
(3 heat-lamps available)

Full Length Linens

(they come in various colors)

Chair Covers
(includes color choice of sash)

Chivari Chairs
(Silver, Gold, Black, or Clear)

House Sound

(you may connect to it via Bluetooth only)

Podium
(we have 1 available)

Wi-Fi

(for clients and vendors only)

Easels
(we have 6 available)

$200.00
$300.00
$25.00/each
$75.00/each
$30.00/each
$7.00/chair
$8.00/chair
No Charge
No Charge
No Charge

No Charge



