## Dominic's at Oyster Point

## Rentals and HV Equipment

Projector & Screen (cables & connectors included)	\$200.00
Up-Lighting Package (10 up-lights in various colors)	\$300.00
Microphone (2 microphones available)	\$25.00/each
Heat Lamps (3 heat-lamps available)	\$75.00/each
Full Length Linens (they come in various colors)	\$30.00/each
Chair Covers (includes color choice of sash)	\$7.00/chair
Chivari Chairs (Silver, Gold, Black, or Clear)	\$8.00/chair
House Sound (you may connect to it via Bluetooth only)	No Charge
Podium (we have 1 available)	No Charge
Wi-Fi (for clients and vendors only)	No Charge
Easels (we have 6 available)	No Charge